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Aafia Ali Khan aafia.alikhan@ucop.edu Systemwide HR Fellow Systemwide HR COO 

Mahsa Ashabi Mahsa.Ashabi@ucop.edu Title IX Analyst President's Executive Office PEO 

Lauren Ball Lauren.Ball@ucop.edu Policy and Planning Specialist President's Executive Office PEO 

Hilary Baxter Hilary.Baxter@ucop.edu Executive Director UC Academic Senate Academic Senate 

Deanna Berg Deanna.Berg@ucop.edu Director Constituent Partnerships ERC 

Shirley Bittlingmeier Shirley.Bittlingmeier@ucop.edu Client Services Officer UCOP Operations COO 

Dena Bullard Dena.Bullard@ucop.edu Admin/Coordinator/Officer UC Health UC Health 

Antonio Campos Antonio.Campos@ucop.edu Communications Coordinator External Relations ERC 

Melanie Carr Melanie.Carr@ucop.edu Policy Manager Systemwide HR COO 

Nancy Chen Lane Nancy.ChenLane@ucop.edu Senior Director 
Systemwide Integrated Talent 
Management 

COO 

Margia Corner Margia.Corner@ucop.edu Principal Counsel HATL UC Legal 

Linneth Cox Linneth.Cox@ucop.edu Budget Analyst CASF CFO 

Ruchika Dhussa Ruchika.Dhussa@ucop.edu Research Policy Manager 
Research Policy Analysis and 
Coordination 

Academic Affairs 

Cain Diaz Cain.Diaz@ucop.edu Operating Budget Director Budget and Planning CFO 

Tuanh Do Tuanh.Do@ucop.edu 
Executive Director/Deputy to the Vice 
President/Vice Provost 

Graduate, Undergraduate 
and Equity Affairs 

Academic Affairs 

Andenet Emiru Andenet.Emiru@ucop.edu Sourcing Manager UC Health UC Health 

Kathleen Erwin Kathleen.Erwin@ucop.edu Director UC Research Initiatives Academic Affairs 

Sameer Farooq Sameer.Farooq@ucop.edu Systemwide HR Fellow Systemwide HR COO 

Kenneth Feer Kenneth.Feer@ucop.edu Principal Analyst UC Academic Senate Academic Senate 

Gema Fonseca Gema.Fonseca@ucop.edu UC SHIP Program Manager Risk Services CFO 

Kendra Fox-Davis Kendra.Fox-Davis@ucop.edu  Title IX Deputy President's Executive Office PEO 

Davontae Foxx-Drew Davontae.Foxx-Drew@ucop.edu Systemwide HR Fellow Systemwide HR  COO 

Francesca Galarraga Francesca.Galarraga@ucop.edu  

Organizational Consultant, Culture, 
Engagement, Diversity & Inclusion 

UCOP Operations COO 

Floyd Gazaway Floyd.Gazaway@ucop.edu Accountant 
Investment Transaction 
Services 

CIO 
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Geoffrey Gibbs Geoffrey.Gibbs@ucop.edu Special Counsel BFI UC Legal 

Vivian Goodbeer Vivian.Goodbeer@ucop.edu Administrative Officer IRAP Academic Affairs 

Molly Greek Molly.Greek@ucop.edu Deputy Chief Information Officer ITS CIO 

Marie-Ann Hairston Marie-Ann.Hairston@ucop.edu 
Systemwide Employee Relations 
Director 

Systemwide HR COO 

Brett Henrikson Brett.Henrikson@ucop.edu 
Director National Laboratories, 
Governance/Chief of Staff 

National Laboratories UCNL 

Annette Holmes Annette.Holmes@ucop.edu Institutional Research Analyst IRAP Academic Affairs 

Shanda Hunt Shanda.Hunt@ucop.edu Research Compliance Manager Ethics, Compliance & Audit ECAS 

Allison James Allison.James@ucop.edu Administrative Assistant 
Office of the Secretary of the 
Regent 

Regents 

Michaela James Michaela.James@ucop.edu Systemwide HR Fellow Systemwide HR COO 

Stacey L.  Johnson Stacey.Johnson2@ucop.edu Financial Analyst Procurement CFO 

Georgette Lewis Georgette.Lewis@ucop.edu Senior Advisor UC Health UC Health 

Young Chan Lim YoungChan.Lim@ucop.edu Student Life Development Specialist 1 UCDC Academic Affairs 

Crystal Martinez Crystal.Martinez@ucdc.edu Director of Education 
Federal Government 
Relations 

ERC 

Jerome Mayer-Cantú Jerome.Mayer-Cantu@ucop.edu Senior Counsel Litigation UC Legal 

Jude McCartin Jude.McCartin@ucop.edu Associate Director 
Federal Government 
Relations 

ERC 

Stacey McClain Stacey.Mcclain@ucop.edu Benefits Operations Associate UCPath COO 

Karen Orlando Karen.Orlando@ucop.edu Administrative Officer Business and Finance COO 

Patricia Osorio-O'Dea Patricia.Osorio-ODea@ucop.edu 
Director of Academic Program 
Coordination 

Academic Personnel & 
Programs 

Academic Affairs 

Doug Parker Doug.Parker@ucop.edu Director California Institute for Water ANR 

Mark Romo Mark.Romo@ucop.edu Benefits Assistant UCPath COO 

Shaun Ruiz Shaun.Ruiz@ucop.edu Payroll Manager Financial Accounting CFO 

Julian Ryu Julian.Ryu@ucop.edu Senior Program Manager SPMO COO 

Sabrin Said Sabrin.Said@ucop.edu Curriculum Planner 3 UCDC Academic Affairs 
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Rachael Sak Rachael.Sak@ucop.edu Program Director 
Quality Population Health 
Management 

UC Health 

Sonya Sanchez Sonya.Sanchez@ucop.edu Senior Counsel Litigation UC Legal 

Brigid Saulny Brigid.Saulny@ucop.edu Executive Assistant 
Health Affairs & Technology 
Law 

UC Legal 

Kandace Shaw Kandace.Shaw@ucop.edu Payroll Associate UCPath COO 

Michelle Simms Michelle.Simms@ucop.edu Communications Specialist Internal Communications ERC 

Marisa Strong Marisa.Strong@ucop.edu Application Program Manager 1 California Digital Library Academic Affairs 

Candace Sue Candace.Sue@ucop.edu AVP Communications 
Marketing and Media 
Relations 

ERC 

Fanta Summers Fanta.Summers@ucop.edu BRC Assistant III OP Operations COO 

Alina Tejera Alina.Tejera@ucop.edu 
Administrative Analyst – Special 
Projects 

Graduate, Undergraduate 
and Equity Affairs 

Academic Affairs 

Ghanya Thomas ghanya.thomas@ucop.edu Executive Assistant ITS COO 

Sapna Thottathil Sapna.Thottathil@ucop.edu Associate Director of Sustainability Energy and Sustainability COO 

John Torres John.Torres@ucop.edu Systemwide Director of Investigations 
Ethics, Compliance & Audit 
Services 

ECAS 

Marvis Walker marvis.walker@ucop.edu Executive Assistant OCIO CIO 

Erin Warnock-Smith Erin.Warnock@ucop.edu Human Resource Analyst UCPath COO 

Clarence Wheeler Jr. Clarence.WheelerJr@ucop.edu Institutional Research Analyst 3 IRAP Academic Affairs 

Mark Wilson Mark.Wilson@ucop.edu Senior Counsel BFI UC Legal 

Tony Yang Tony.Yang@ucop.edu Program Policy Analyst UC Health UC Health 

Helen Young helen.young@ucop.edu 
Graduate Medical Education Program 
Manager 

UC Health  UC Health 

 


